MATCH 101 —— NATIONAL SBR CONV PRONE GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 120 and 121

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 32

Winner 571
2nd 547
3rd 540
1st Senior 540
1st Intermediate Senior 547
1st Woman 540
1st Military Veteran 571
1st Civilian 571
High Expert 541

1st Sub Junior

1st Service

1st Junior

1st Collegiate

1st Intermediate Junior

High Visitor

MASTER - Award Winners

BARNHART, SHANE
CARDINGTON, OH - USA

DEL COTTO, MARK
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT
SOCORRO, NM - USA

Category Winners
MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT MA
SOCORRO, NM - USA
DEL COTTO, MARK MA
LEXINGTON, KY - USA
MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT MA
SOCORRO, NM - USA
BARNHART, SHANE MA
CARDINGTON, OH - USA
BARNHART, SHANE MA
CARDINGTON, OH - USA
OWEN, EVAN EX
SOCORRO, NM - USA

Class Winners

1st 552 - CARTER, MICHAEL L

EXPERT - Award Winners

1st 541 - OWEN, EVAN
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1st 560 - HUGHES, MARISSA

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 6391 - 525
2. MA 6388 - 524
3. MA 6383 - 469
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571 - BARNHART, SHANE
547 - DEL COTTO, MARK
540 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT

MA 6391

MA 6388

MA 6383

6383

6388

6383

6391

6391

6367

525

524

469

469

524

469

525

525

436

Critchfield Trophy Plague and $200

A Championship Medallion and $150

A Championship Medallion and $50

Sam Bond Trophy Plaque and $50

Black Hawk Trophy Plaque and $50

Remington Trophy Plague and $50

A Championship Medallion and $50

William Schweitzer Trophy Plaque and $50

Charlie Rodgers Memorial Trophy Plaque

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

MA 6376 - 427  National Champ Medallion - $50
EX 6367 - 436  National Champ Medallion - $50
MK 6273 - 300 National Champ Medallion - $50
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Clv, IS
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Complete Competitor Ranking

4. MA 6376 -
5. MA 6374 -
6. MA 6373 -
7. MA 6372 -
8. MA 6371 -
9. MA 6368 -
10. EX 6367 -
1. MA 6367 -
12. MA 6366 -
13. MA 6364 -
14. EX 6362 -
15. MA 6359 -
16. MA 6358 -
17. MA 6358 -
18. MA 6355 -
19. EX 6352 -
20. MA 6336 -
21. MA 6336 -
22. MA 6334 -
23. MA 6326 -
24. MA 6298 -
25. MK 6273 -
26. MA 4762 -
27. EX 4731 -
28. MA 3184 -
29. MA 3182 -
30. EX 3159 -
31. SS 3087 -
32. EX 1549 -
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427
432
452
439
435
445
436
424
457
449
414
382
422
417
436
424
381
363
375
366
285
300
275
258
224
192
183
100
76

552
566
526
514
535
532
541
539
513
525
538
543
520
518
564
567
556
523
569
561
522
560
511
515
568
524
549
534
529

CARTER, MICHAEL L
GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F
BOHREN, MICHELLE E
ERPENBACH, DANIEL J
WIGGER, DEENA L
CARPENTER, SHAWN L
OWEN, EVAN

RAKYTA, CHRIS E
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
ANGELI, STEPHEN R
HUGHES, BILL
SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
MILLER, JAMES P
MEDIGE, MICHELE K
STAUFFER, GABRIEL J
ZWART, CAMERON C
GRAF, JOSEPH R
AYCOCK, JOSHUA M
O'CONNOR, J M
WHATELEY, BARON
SEVERNS, ROD B
HUGHES, MARISSA
PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE
PIOTROWSKI, RON
ZERFAS, PATRICIAM
TOMPKINS, NANCY H
MILLER, ANDY D
RAKYTA, IVAN D
SPENCER, JODY L

Aggregate of Matches 120 and 121

S, CIV

S, CIV, VET
Clv, IS, W
Clv, IS

CIV, IS, VET, W
Clv

Clv

Clv, IS, W
Clv, IS

S, Clv

Clv, IS

S, CIV, VET
S, CIV

Clv, IS, W
Clv

Clv

Clv, IS
J,ClvV

Clv, IS

S, Clv

S, CIV
Clv,w

Clv

S, CIV, VET
Clv, IS, W
Clv, IS, W
ClIV, VET

S, CIV, VET
Clv, IS



