MATCH 101 —— NATIONAL SBR CONV PRONE GRAND AGGREGATE

2023 National Matches	- Cami	n Atterbury IN	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 32		
2020 National Materies	- Cam	P Atterbury III	Final nesults bulletin	Iotal Littles - 32		
				Critchfield Trendy Planus and \$200		
Winner	571	BARNHART, SHANE CARDINGTON, OH - USA	MA 6391 - 525	Critchfield Trophy Plaque and \$200		
2nd	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 6388 - 524	A Championship Medallion and \$150		
Brd	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 6383 - 469	A Championship Medallion and \$50		
			Category Winners			
Ist Senior	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 6383 - 469	Gam Bond Trophy Plaque and \$50		
st Intermediate Senior	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 6388 - 524	Black Hawk Trophy Plaque and \$50		
Ist Woman	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 6383 - 469	Remington Trophy Plaque and \$50		
Ist Military Veteran	571	BARNHART, SHANE CARDINGTON, OH - USA	MA 6391 - 525	A Championship Medallion and \$50		
Ist Civilian	571	BARNHART, SHANE CARDINGTON, OH - USA	MA 6391 - 525	5 William Schweitzer Trophy Plaque and \$50		
High Expert	541	OWEN, EVAN SOCORRO, NM - USA	EX 6367 - 436	6 Charlie Rodgers Memorial Trophy Plaque		
st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.		
Ist Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.		
Ist Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 1 were Eligible.		
st Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.		
st Intermediate Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.		
High Visitor				Insufficient entries to give award. 1 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.		
			Class Winners			
MASTER - Award Winner 1st 552 - CAF		MCHAFI I	MAA	6376 - 427 National Champ Medallion - \$50		
EXPERT - Award Winners		MONTALE E	WA	55.5 727 Hational Onamp Medalii011 - 950		
1st 541 - OW		AN	EX	6367 - 436 National Champ Medallion - \$50		
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHO						
1st 560 - HUC			MK	6273 - 300 National Champ Medallion - \$50		

CIV, VET CIV, IS S, CIV, W

08/04/2023 3:34 PM 1

1. MA 6391 - 525 571 - BARNHART, SHANE 2. MA 6388 - 524 547 - DEL COTTO, MARK 3. MA 6383 - 469 540 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT

MATCH 101 —— NATIONAL SBR CONV PRONE GRAND AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 120 and 121

Complete Competitor Ranking

4.	MA	6376 - 427	552 - CARTER, MICHAEL L	S, CIV
5.	MA	6374 - 432	566 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F	S, CIV, VET
6.	MA	6373 - 452	526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E	CIV, IS, W
7.	MA	6372 - 439	514 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J	CIV, IS
8.	MA	6371 - 435	535 - WIGGER, DEENA L	CIV, IS, VET, W
9.	MA	6368 - 445	532 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L	CIV
10.	EX	6367 - 436	541 - OWEN, EVAN	CIV
11.	MA	6367 - 424	539 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E	CIV, IS, W
12.	MA	6366 - 457	513 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R	CIV, IS
13.	MA	6364 - 449	525 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R	S, CIV
14.	EX	6362 - 414	538 - HUGHES, BILL	CIV, IS
15.	MA	6359 - 382	543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M	S, CIV, VET
16.	MA	6358 - 422	520 - MILLER, JAMES P	S, CIV
17.	MA	6358 - 417	518 - MEDIGE, MICHELE K	CIV, IS, W
18.	MA	6355 - 436	564 - STAUFFER, GABRIEL J	CIV
19.	EX	6352 - 424	567 - ZWART, CAMERON C	CIV
20.	MA	6336 - 381	556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R	CIV, IS
21.	MA	6336 - 363	523 - AYCOCK, JOSHUA M	J, CIV
22.	MA	6334 - 375	569 - O'CONNOR, J M	CIV, IS
23.	MA	6326 - 366	561 - WHATELEY, BARON	S, CIV
24.	MA	6298 - 285	522 - SEVERNS, ROD B	S, CIV
25.	MK	6273 - 300	560 - HUGHES, MARISSA	CIV, W
26.	MA	4762 - 275	511 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE	CIV
27.	EX	4731 - 258	515 - PIOTROWSKI, RON	S, CIV, VET
28.	MA	3184 - 224	568 - ZERFAS, PATRICIA M	CIV, IS, W
29.	MA	3182 - 192	524 - TOMPKINS, NANCY H	CIV, IS, W
30.	EX	3159 - 183	549 - MILLER, ANDY D	CIV, VET
31.		3087 - 100	534 - RAKYTA, IVAN D	S, CIV, VET
32.	EX	1549 - 76	529 - SPENCER, JODY L	CIV, IS

08/04/2023 3:34 PM

2